010-62634840www.teo.com.cn156
5
1
2
3
4
CPG-100B-1000-P-X-X
 ~ 400 kHz
< 50 mW
< 5 ps
/  /
50
, Typ. 1 ~ 5 ns
 (50 ) > (  – 4V)
@ =300 pH,
 = 3 ns
100A (  = 30V)
150A (  = 40V)
350 A ( = 100V)
@ =300 pH,
 = 5 ns
160A (  = 30V)
250A (  = 40V)
500A (  = 100V)
3,33 A/ns/V
 ( ) 10 ~ 100 m
AC Coupling
Advanced SMA
3.1.3. 28Gbps
BERT-250E-4CH 4 28Gbps TOSA ROSA
min. typ. max. unit
25.0 28.3 Gbps
2
9
-1, 2
15
-1, 2
31
-1
 400 mVpp
/ (20-
80%)
15 17 ps
 (rms) 0.6 0.9 ps
25 mVpp
• CDR
• 4 28Gbps
•
3.1.2.
CPG-100B-1000P 100A
• 50  100A/
•
• LIDAR
: 25.8Gbps
• TOSA/ROSA IC
/
•
•
• 100GbE